Project:
Type:
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

  Selection
Up to 131 lm/W performance
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID OPTIC LIGHT
SOURCE
CRI LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR
TEMP.
LUMINAIRE LENGTH
AIO
INWALWRI  - Inwalo
Wall Recessed
Indirect
INWALWRD - Inwalo
Wall Recessed Direct
AIO -
Asymmetric
In-wall
Optic
SW - Static
white
FS - Full
spectrum
80 1 - 80 CRI
90 1 - 90 CRI
95 2 - 95 CRI
1 Not available with full  spectrum.
2 Not available with static white.
500 - Min. low output 500lm/ft
750 - Medium output 750lm/ft
1000 3 - Max. high output 1000lm/ft
#### - Other required lm/ft
3 Not available with full spectrum
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Standard sections - 4' & 8'
For all other specify length
#FT - Nominal length in feet
#IN - Length in inches
Continuous Run - For luminaires over 8'
Minimum individual section 4'
 IP44
2 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
INWALO-WALL-RECESSED-SPEC-REV3 March 9, 2022
INWALO
WALL RECESSED
STATIC WHITE, FULL SPECTRUM
Technical Specifications
OPTICS
Asymmetric In-wall Optic (AIO) - The Lumenwerx Asymmetric
In-wall Optic (AIO) combines semi-specular reflectors and an
elliptic refractive film to produce a comfortable beam with
maximum intensity at 140º from horizontal. In-wall construction
eliminates backlight. The integral optic and LED cartridge can
be removed for access to both the LED array and driver without
disturbing the wall trim.
LIGHT SOURCE - STATIC WHITE
Custom linear array of mid-flux LEDs are cartridge-mounted
with quick-connect wiring to facilitate service and thermal
management. Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
with a minimum 80 CRI and an option for 90 CRI with elevated
R9 value. Color consistency maintained to within 3 SDCM. LEDs
operated at reduced drive current to optimize efficacy and
lumen maintenance.